
Watermelon Stampede *** 10K Run ***
Overall & Divisions

Event: 10K Run Event: 5K Run

Date: Saturday, August 20, 2016
Location: Muscatine, IA

Weather: Overcast, Light Wind, 88% Humidity
& 70°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Nathan Hopp, M33 West Amana, IA 33:43 5:26/M
2 2 1 MMs Jonathan Estabrook, M42 Muscatine, IA 36:04 5:48/M
3 3 1 M30 Phil Falk, M30 Conesville, IA 37:43 6:04/M
4 4 1 M15 Noah Brown, M15 Wilton, IA 39:58 6:26/M
5 5 1 M25 Sean Karmen, M27 Muscatine, IA 41:00 6:36/M
6 6 1 M50 Mark Taghon, M53 Bettendorf, IA 41:49 6:44/M

7 7 2 M25
David Ruiz Dechavez,

M27
Muscatine, IA 43:00 6:55/M

8 8 2 M15 Jose Caro, M17 Muscatine, IA 43:02 6:56/M
9 9 1 JRM Miguel Trejo, M14 Fort Madison, IA 43:12 6:57/M
10 10 1 M55 Kevin Williams, M55 Muscatine, IA 43:28 7:00/M
11 11 1 M45 Lee Juehring, M47 Muscatine, IA 43:40 7:02/M
12 12 2 M45 Manuel Gonzalez, M47 Silvis, IL 43:49 7:03/M
13 13 2 M55 Mario Garcia, M59 Moline, IL 44:05 7:06/M
14 14 2 JRM Jovani Camargo, M14 Muscatine, IA 44:22 7:08/M
15 15 3 M45 John Parker, M48 Bettendorf, IA 44:32 7:10/M
16 1 1 OVF Patches Breed, F41 Wilton, IA 45:08 7:16/M
17 16 4 M45 Aaron Finn, M45 Muscatine, IA 45:31 7:19/M
18 17 3 M55 Mike Batenhorst, M59 Muscatine, IA 45:40 7:21/M
19 18 4 M55 David Hurlbut, M55 Muscatine, IA 45:56 7:24/M
20 2 1 FMs Kori Brown, F43 Wilton, IA 46:17 7:27/M
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21 19 2 M50 Ernesto Venzor, M54 Conesville, IA 47:00 7:34/M
22 20 3 M15 Andrew Olseen, M15 Tipton, IA 47:38 7:40/M
23 21 1 M60 Stephen Taylor, M64 Pleasant Hill, IA 47:45 7:41/M
24 3 1 F45 Cindy Sparks, F49 Muscatine, IA 47:52 7:42/M
25 22 5 M45 Matt Brown, M49 Wilton, IA 48:31 7:48/M
26 4 1 F35 Rachel Reifert, F38 Muscatine, IA 48:38 7:50/M
27 23 0 OVM Rodney Kirk, M129 Muscatine, IA 49:08 7:54/M
28 24 2 M30 Andrew Carson, M30 Riverside, IA 49:20 7:56/M
29 25 3 M30 Zhas Amirov, M30 Muscatine, IA 49:25 7:57/M

30 26 6 M45 Jose Estrada, M45
Columbus

Junction, IA
49:28 7:58/M

31 27 5 M55 Steve Siglin, M57 Iowa City, IA 49:51 8:01/M
32 28 7 M45 Jason Wester, M45 Muscatine, IA 49:55 8:02/M
33 29 3 JRM Colby Brown, M14 Wilton, IA 50:12 8:05/M
34 30 1 M65 Vinton Cromer, M69 Muscatine, IA 50:33 8:08/M
35 31 4 JRM Daniel Marchini, M14 Iowa City, IA 50:31 8:08/M

36 32 4 M15 Marc Estrada, M16
Columbus

Junction, IA
50:36 8:09/M

37 33 5 M15 Hunter Humiston, M15
Columbus

Junction, IA
50:38 8:09/M

38 34 1 M70 Frank Bay, M76 Milan, IL 51:01 8:13/M
39 5 1 F15 Maggie Voss, F17 Washington, IA 50:58 8:12/M
40 35 2 M70 Juan Collazo, M72 Muscatine, IA 51:17 8:15/M

41 6 2 F15 Jenessa Carpenter, F16
Columbus

Junction, IA
52:02 8:22/M

42 7 1 F25 Michelle Braswell, F26 Charlotte, IA 52:18 8:25/M
43 8 2 F35 April Kelly, F37 Iowa City, IA 52:23 8:26/M
44 36 6 M55 Curt Shryack, M55 Moline, IL 53:11 8:33/M
45 9 1 F50 Virginia Jorgensen, F53 Washington, IA 53:16 8:34/M
46 10 2 F45 Darcy Petersen, F47 Muscatine, IA 54:08 8:43/M
47 37 4 M30 Rafael Camargo, M32 East Moline, IL 54:43 8:48/M
48 38 8 M45 Sean Dorton, M46 Muscatine, IA 54:40 8:48/M
49 11 3 F45 Kerri Mead, F48 Iowa City, IA 55:16 8:54/M
50 39 2 M60 Chuck Mead, M61 Iowa City, IA 55:34 8:57/M
51 40 9 M45 Troy Lietsch, M49 Burlington, IA 56:02 9:01/M
52 41 3 M50 Rich Dwyer, M54 Muscatine, IA 56:45 9:08/M
53 42 7 M55 Kenneth Osborn, M58 Muscatine, IA 58:43 9:27/M
54 43 1 M20 Jacob Nichols, M21 Muscatine, IA 58:44 9:27/M
55 12 1 F55 Paula Gillespie, F57 Muscatine, IA 59:52 9:38/M
56 13 2 F25 Nicole Zee, F27 Muscatine, IA 1:00:18 9:42/M
57 44 2 M65 Norberto Marchini, M65 Iowa City, IA 1:00:43 9:46/M
58 14 3 F25 Larissa Marchini, F27 Iowa City, IA 1:00:45 9:47/M
59 15 1 F40 Shelly Dillard, F42 Green Valley, IL 1:00:48 9:47/M
60 45 4 M50 Bob Senneff, M53 Canton, IL 1:00:50 9:47/M

61 46 3 M70 Brian Cummings, M73
Columbus

Junction, IA
1:01:24 9:53/M
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62 16 1 F30 Tara Scudder, F31 Burlington, IA 1:02:27 10:03/M
63 17 3 F15 Sami Pratt, F17 Muscatine, IA 1:02:56 10:08/M
64 47 3 M65 Rick Sundin, M66 Davenport, IA 1:02:33 10:04/M
65 18 4 F45 Valerie Thompson, F47 Bettendorf, IA 1:03:40 10:15/M
66 19 5 F45 Alma Brunson, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:04:28 10:22/M
67 48 5 JRM Tanner Brown, M14 Fort Madison, IA 1:09:15 11:09/M
68 20 3 F35 Terra Simpson, F39 Muscatine, IA 1:10:32 11:21/M
69 21 4 F35 Molly Dorton, F38 Muscatine, IA 1:12:43 11:42/M
70 49 4 M65 Charles Potter, M68 Muscatine, IA 1:14:00 11:55/M
71 22 4 F25 Brooke Nielsen, F27 Muscatine, IA 1:15:44 12:11/M
72 50 4 M70 Dick Walden, M79 Muscatine, IA 1:21:49 13:10/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Nathan Hopp, M33 West Amana, IA 33:43 5:26/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Patches Breed, F41 Wilton, IA 45:08 7:16/M

Masters Male

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jonathan Estabrook, M42 Muscatine, IA 36:04 5:48/M

Masters Female

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Kori Brown, F43 Wilton, IA 46:17 7:27/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Miguel Trejo, M14 Fort Madison, IA 43:12 6:57/M
2 Jovani Camargo, M14 Muscatine, IA 44:22 7:08/M
3 Colby Brown, M14 Wilton, IA 50:12 8:05/M
4 Daniel Marchini, M14 Iowa City, IA 50:31 8:08/M
5 Tanner Brown, M14 Fort Madison, IA 1:09:15 11:09/M
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M[15-19]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Noah Brown, M15 Wilton, IA 39:58 6:26/M
2 Jose Caro, M17 Muscatine, IA 43:02 6:56/M
3 Andrew Olseen, M15 Tipton, IA 47:38 7:40/M
4 Marc Estrada, M16 Columbus Junction, IA 50:36 8:09/M
5 Hunter Humiston, M15 Columbus Junction, IA 50:38 8:09/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Maggie Voss, F17 Washington, IA 50:58 8:12/M
2 Jenessa Carpenter, F16 Columbus Junction, IA 52:02 8:22/M
3 Sami Pratt, F17 Muscatine, IA 1:02:56 10:08/M

M[20-24]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jacob Nichols, M21 Muscatine, IA 58:44 9:27/M

M[25-29]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Sean Karmen, M27 Muscatine, IA 41:00 6:36/M
2 David Ruiz Dechavez, M27 Muscatine, IA 43:00 6:55/M

F[25-29]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Michelle Braswell, F26 Charlotte, IA 52:18 8:25/M
2 Nicole Zee, F27 Muscatine, IA 1:00:18 9:42/M
3 Larissa Marchini, F27 Iowa City, IA 1:00:45 9:47/M
4 Brooke Nielsen, F27 Muscatine, IA 1:15:44 12:11/M

M[30-34]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Phil Falk, M30 Conesville, IA 37:43 6:04/M
2 Andrew Carson, M30 Riverside, IA 49:20 7:56/M
3 Zhas Amirov, M30 Muscatine, IA 49:25 7:57/M
4 Rafael Camargo, M32 East Moline, IL 54:43 8:48/M
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F[30-34]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Tara Scudder, F31 Burlington, IA 1:02:27 10:03/M

F[35-39]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Rachel Reifert, F38 Muscatine, IA 48:38 7:50/M
2 April Kelly, F37 Iowa City, IA 52:23 8:26/M
3 Terra Simpson, F39 Muscatine, IA 1:10:32 11:21/M
4 Molly Dorton, F38 Muscatine, IA 1:12:43 11:42/M

M[40-44]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

F[40-44]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Shelly Dillard, F42 Green Valley, IL 1:00:48 9:47/M

M[45-49]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Lee Juehring, M47 Muscatine, IA 43:40 7:02/M
2 Manuel Gonzalez, M47 Silvis, IL 43:49 7:03/M
3 John Parker, M48 Bettendorf, IA 44:32 7:10/M
4 Aaron Finn, M45 Muscatine, IA 45:31 7:19/M
5 Matt Brown, M49 Wilton, IA 48:31 7:48/M
6 Jose Estrada, M45 Columbus Junction, IA 49:28 7:58/M
7 Jason Wester, M45 Muscatine, IA 49:55 8:02/M
8 Sean Dorton, M46 Muscatine, IA 54:40 8:48/M
9 Troy Lietsch, M49 Burlington, IA 56:02 9:01/M

F[45-49]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Cindy Sparks, F49 Muscatine, IA 47:52 7:42/M
2 Darcy Petersen, F47 Muscatine, IA 54:08 8:43/M
3 Kerri Mead, F48 Iowa City, IA 55:16 8:54/M
4 Valerie Thompson, F47 Bettendorf, IA 1:03:40 10:15/M
5 Alma Brunson, F45 Muscatine, IA 1:04:28 10:22/M
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M[50-54]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Mark Taghon, M53 Bettendorf, IA 41:49 6:44/M
2 Ernesto Venzor, M54 Conesville, IA 47:00 7:34/M
3 Rich Dwyer, M54 Muscatine, IA 56:45 9:08/M
4 Bob Senneff, M53 Canton, IL 1:00:50 9:47/M

F[50-54]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Virginia Jorgensen, F53 Washington, IA 53:16 8:34/M

M[55-59]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Kevin Williams, M55 Muscatine, IA 43:28 7:00/M
2 Mario Garcia, M59 Moline, IL 44:05 7:06/M
3 Mike Batenhorst, M59 Muscatine, IA 45:40 7:21/M
4 David Hurlbut, M55 Muscatine, IA 45:56 7:24/M
5 Steve Siglin, M57 Iowa City, IA 49:51 8:01/M
6 Curt Shryack, M55 Moline, IL 53:11 8:33/M
7 Kenneth Osborn, M58 Muscatine, IA 58:43 9:27/M

F[55-59]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Paula Gillespie, F57 Muscatine, IA 59:52 9:38/M

M[60-64]

Place Name City Chip Time
Pace
mpm

1 Stephen Taylor, M64 Pleasant Hill, IA 47:45 7:41/M
2 Chuck Mead, M61 Iowa City, IA 55:34 8:57/M

M[65-69]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Vinton Cromer, M69 Muscatine, IA 50:33 8:08/M
2 Norberto Marchini, M65 Iowa City, IA 1:00:43 9:46/M
3 Rick Sundin, M66 Davenport, IA 1:02:33 10:04/M
4 Charles Potter, M68 Muscatine, IA 1:14:00 11:55/M
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M[70 & Over]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm

1 Frank Bay, M76 Milan, IL 51:01 8:13/M
2 Juan Collazo, M72 Muscatine, IA 51:17 8:15/M
3 Brian Cummings, M73 Columbus Junction, IA 1:01:24 9:53/M
4 Dick Walden, M79 Muscatine, IA 1:21:49 13:10/M

Return to home page

Printed on: 8/20/2016 11:58:36 AM Results by:
Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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